

"A" AWARDS NOMINATION FORM

Yes, I would like to nominate an AMHA Member to receive this special award. I have read the Nominating Guidelines on the back of this form and understand I will need to submit the appropriate documentation to facilitate the Nominee's consideration.

	(Your Name & Address)	
	(Your Phone # & E-Mail Address	s)
would like to Nominate:	(Name of Nominee)	
	(Name of Nominee)	(City/State)
Brief description of why this 1	Nominee is a qualified candidate for the "	'A" Award in the selected category:
	-	

AMHA's "A" Award is a beautifully sculpted bronze statue designed by artist Jason Scull. Depicting the universal appeal of the Miniature Horse, the statue captures a grandfather sitting with a Miniature foal in his lap with the dam of the foal and the man's granddaughter watching nearby.

Please remember, there is more than one area for the promotion of the American Miniature Horse and the Association. Volunteerism is the key, taking your miniature to nursing homes, school, public events, as well as working for the Association are all deserving accomplishments. AMHA wishes to recognize the most deserving members with this esteemed award. Make your nomination today.

Submit this form with additional sheets if necessary to:

American Miniature Horse Association "A" Award Nominations 5601 S Interstate 35W, Alvarado, TX 76009 Deadline for Nominations: October 1st

"A" Awards Nominating Guidelines

Nominations due by October 1st

Lifetime Achievement

Nomination to be submitted by an AMHA Member in good standing for a minimum of five years.

Nominee for the Lifetime Achievement Award must:

- 1. Have been an AMHA Member in good standing for a minimum of five years.
- 2. Demonstrated an exceptional and specific contribution or contributions toward the perpetuation, use and/or breeding of the American Miniature Horse
- 3. Earned documented recognition/respect as a positive, active, and inspirational representative of the American Miniature Horse breed and of the Association.
- 4. Clearly served to strengthen the foundation and/or to direct the vision of the American Miniature Horse breed and/or the Association.

It is important to be as specific and detailed as possible. Supportive information may include a, listing of Nominee's Farm/Show accomplishments, past AMHA Board & Meeting participation, AMHA local Club accomplishments.